SY87701AL
1
Micrel, Inc.
M9999-082107
hbwhelp@micrel.com or (408) 955-1690
DESCRIPTIONFEATURES
SY87701AL
■ Industrial temperature range (–40°C to +85°C)

17
32-Pin EPAD TQFP (H32-1)
Ordering Information
Package Operating Package Lead
Part Number Type Range Marking Finish
SY87701ALZI Z28-1 Industrial SY87701ALZI Sn-Pb
SY87701ALHI H32-1 Industrial SY87701ALHI Sn-Pb
SY87701ALZG Z28-1 Industrial SY87701ALZG with Pb-Free
Pb-Free bar-line indicator NiPdAu
SY87701ALHG(1) H32-1 Industrial SY87701ALHG with Pb-Free
Pb-Free bar-line indicator NiPdAu
Note:
1. Pb-Free package recommended for new designs.
SY87701AL